
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Bismarck  (0) at Devils Lake  (1)
Eastern Dakota Conference,  Friday, December 16, 2016

Highway 20 North
Devils Lake, North Dakota 

Arena: Burdick  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Nicole Parker  Attendance: 
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Devils Lake 
Jens Stokke  Coaches

 Starters
01 Wyatt Ness    Sr  G
05 Matthew Boren    Sr  D
22 Alec Miller    Sr  D
04 Tommy Reslock    Jr  F
16 Carson Lovin    Jr  D
13 Ryyan Reule    Sr  F

Bismarck 
Mike Peluso

 Starters
31 Zach Kessler    Sr  G
05 Drew Lenertz    Jr  D
13 Dayton Deics    Fr  F
19 Eric Pladsen    Sr  F
29 TJ Irey    Sr  F
37 Connor Matire    Fr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Matthew Besse    So  D
03 Cole Senkyr    So  F
07 Riley Roed    So  D
08 Kale Miller    Sr  F
09 Brody Vose    Sr  F
10 Jaydon Grafsgaard    Sr  D
11 Brady Johnson    Sr  D
12 Craig Peterson    Jr  F
15 Jacob Martin    Sr  F
17 Joshua White    Jr  D
19 Blair Martinson    So  F
30 Reegan Reule    So  G

06 Zach Kuhn    Jr  D
07 Caleb Petire    So  F
08 Grayden Stone    Jr  F
10 Joey Heinert    Fr  F
11 TJ Ball    Jr  F
12 Lucas Butts    Sr  F
15 Zac Schmidt    Jr  F
17 Jakob Parisien    Sr  F
18 Jordan Ruff    Sr  D
20 Austin Martin    Jr  G
21 Braxton Neas    So  F
27 Chase Fuhrman    So  D
28 Ryan Clancy    Sr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

DL

B

 Shots on Goal

DL

B

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

DL

B

 7 

 6 

 0 

 0 

 8 

 16 

 0 

 0 

 10 

 9 

 1 

 0 

 25 

 31 

 1 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

DL

B

 6 12:00 3 5:15  0  0  0 

 6 15:00 3 5:15  0  0  0 

DL- 01 Wyatt Ness  

DL- 30 Reegan Reule  

B- 31 Zach Kessler  

B- 20 Austin Martin  

3 51:00 6 6 16 16 9 9  31  31

3 51:00 7 7 8 8 10 9  25  24

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Jared Swenseth

(Ref) Jamie Beck

(Ref) Jason Swenseth

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  DL 08 Kale Miller   11:03  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

B 37 Connor Matire Bench Penalty (2) 1 4:33

DL 22 Alec Miller Interference (2) 1 12:20

DL 05 Matthew Boren Interference (2) 2 7:45

B 18 Jordan Ruff Boarding (5) 2 8:21

DL 11 Brady Johnson Slashing (2) 2 9:14

B 17 Jakob Parisien Roughing  (2) 2 12:00

DL 16 Carson Lovin Roughing  (2) 2 12:00

B 07 Caleb Petire Delay of Game (2) 2 13:291 PS DL--Penalty Shot No Goal

DL 16 Carson Lovin Interference (2) 3 4:04

B 17 Jakob Parisien Interference (2) 3 5:19

B 07 Caleb Petire Roughing  (2) 3 10:10

DL 16 Carson Lovin Interference  (2) 3 10:10

3 11:03 DL ES 08 Kale Miller 15 Jacob Martin

 End of Game


